1988 Vulcan 88
PARTS DIAGRAM
Label
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1988 Vulcan 88
PARTS LIST
Label
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56014) 56014-1183 1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56014A) 56014-1184 1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK,LH,FOR EBONY (Ref # 56014B) 56014-1213 1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK,RH,FOR EBONY (Ref # 56014C) 56014-1214 1
LABEL-MANUAL,OIL & OIL FILTER (Ref # 56031) 56031-1558 1
LABEL-MANUAL,DAILY SAFETY (Ref # 56031A) 56031-1559 1
LABEL-MANUAL,BATTERY VENT (Ref # 56031B) 56031-1560 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56037) 56037-1377 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56037A) 56037-1378 1
LABEL-WARNING,EVAPO (Ref # 56040) 56040-1121 1
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK IN CAUTION (Ref # 56040A) 56040-1220 1
MARK,SIDE COVER,LH,FOR RED (Ref # 56050) 56050-1004 1
MARK,SIDE COVER,RH,FOR RED (Ref # 56050A) 56050-1005 1
MARK,SIDE COVER,LH,FOR EBONY (Ref # 56050B) 56050-1006 1
MARK,SIDE COVER,RH,FOR EBONY (Ref # 56050C) 56050-1007 1
MARK,BACK REST COVER,RED&EBONY (Ref # 56050D) 56050-1008 1
MARK,BACK REST COVER,BLUE&EBON (Ref # 56050E) 56050-1009 1
NUT,PUSH,3MM (Ref # 92015) 92018-005 8
NUT,PUSH,3MM (Ref # 92015) 92018-005 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.